7360 Series End Drive
Conveyors
Installation, Maintenance and Parts Manual
Straight Conveyor Z-Frame Conveyor
For other service manuals visit our website at:
DORNER MFG. CORP. INSIDE THE USA OUTSIDE THE USA
P.O. Box 20 • 975 Cottonwood Ave. TEL: 1-800-397-8664 TEL: 262-367-7600

 Figure 64
 Figure 64
Flat Belt Part Number Configuration
Refer to model number on the conveyor frame (Figure 64).
From the model number determine the conveyor width
(WW), length (LLL), drive/tail types (A) and belt type (BB).
Use data to configure belt part number as indicated below.
*Add �V� for v-guided belts.
Cleated Belt Part Number Configuration
Refer to model number on the conveyor frame (Figure 64).
From the model number determine the conveyor width
(WW), length (LLL), cleat type (C) and cleat spacing
(SSSS). Use data to configure belt part number as indicated
below. *Add �V� for v-guided belts.
 FLAT BELT
CLEATED BELT
736M WW LLL D I M D I A PP PP BB
736M WW LLL D I M D I A PP B SSSS
736MWWLLLDIMDIAPPPPBB
736-WW LLL A / BB V*
736-
V*
(Fill In)
/
736-WW LLL C SSSS V*
736-
V*
(Fill In)
Dorner Mfg. Corp. 42 851-696 Rev. C
7360 Series End Drive Conveyors
NOTES
851-696 Rev. C 43 Dorner Mfg. Corp.
7360 Series End Drive Conveyors
Return Policy
Returns must have prior written factory authorization or they will not be accepted. Items that are returned to Dorner without
authorization will not be credited nor returned to the original sender. When calling for authorization, please have the following
information ready for the Dorner factory representative or your local distributor:
1. Name and address of customer.
2. Dorner part number(s) of item(s) being returned.
3. Reason for return.
4. Customer's original order number used when ordering the item(s).
5. Dorner or distributor invoice number (if available, part serial number).
A representative will discuss action to be taken on the returned items and provide a Returned Goods Authorization (RMA)